For more info.: please contact Enluse B.V. – tel. +31(0)765781280 – email info@enluse.com
1
Sampling Kits
and Equipment
For more info.: please contact Enluse B.V. – tel. +31(0)765781280 – email info@enluse.com
2
INDEX Page
Sampling Kits  ---------------------------------------------------------------------  3

Includes 2 standard Oil Analysis Tests
(FP-41PK, FP-41Q, FP-41RWP or FP-51R)
Box size: 25x20x10cm
Itemnumber: FP-131 Standard
 10 x 90 ml Sampling Bottle
 10 x Sample Submission Label
 10 x Sample Packing Envelope
 13 meters Sampling Tube (6 x 4.5 mm)
Box Size = 43x20x18cm
Itemnumber: FP-131 Complete
 10 x 90 ml Sampling Bottle
 10 x Sample Submission Label
 10 x Sample Packing Envelope
 13 meters Sampling Tube (6 x 4.5 mm)
 1 x FP-101CT Plastic Pipe Cutting Tool
 1 x FP-101VP38 Vacuum Pump for 38 mm Bottle
Box Size = 43x20x18cm
For more info.: please contact Enluse B.V. – tel. +31(0)765781280 – email info@enluse.com
5
Special Test - Sampling Kits

pumps. The vacuum pumps can be used for sample bottles with different necks.
Itemnumber: FP-111VP22
Vacuum pump (22 mm bottle)
A vacuum pump is used to take samples from a dipstick
or non-pressurized system.
A sample bottle* should be attached to the pump.
Attach a clean tube to the top of the pump and tighten
the lock ring. Place the free end of the tube into the
dipstick retaining tube or oil fill port, making sure not to
allow contact between tubing and bottom of reservoir.
Pump the plunger until oil flow is consistent and then
pump only as needed to maintain consistent flow.
The sample bottle should be filled about ¾ full or to its
shoulder. Remove the sample bottle from the vacuum pump and tighten the lid securely.
* Note:
Vacuum pumps are also available for 28 mm bottle (FP-111VP28), 32 mm bottle (FP-111VP32) and
38 mm bottle (FP-111VP38).
Itemnumber: FP-121AD15
Vacuum Pump Adapter for 15 mm bottles*
 * Note:
Vacuum pump adapters are also available for:
28 mm bottle (FP-121AD28),
32 mm bottle (FP-121AD32) and
38 mm bottle (FP-121AD38).
For more info.: please contact Enluse B.V. – tel. +31(0)765781280 – email info@enluse.com
7
Sampling Equipment
Itemnumber: FP-101TU